
GCSE/BTEC/Vocational EXAM TIMETABLE 2024
AM EXAMS START 9:30 PM EXAMS START 13:00 - 13:30

DATE am/p
m

BOARD UNIT CODE SUBJECT TIER DURATION

Mon 29th April all day AQA 8206 Art Exam - Fine Art 5 hrs

Tues 30th April all day AQA 8206 Art Exam - Fine Art 5 hrs

Weds 1st May all day AQA 8201/2/3 Photography Exam / Art Exam 5 hrs

Thurs 2nd May all day AQA 8201/2/3 Photography Exam / Art Exam 5 hrs

Fri 3rd May AQA 8658 Spanish Speaking F&H

WEEK 1

Tues 7th May am Pearson BHS03 Health & Social Care - Component 3 2 hrs

Weds 8th May am Pearson BEN03 Enterprise - Component 3 2 hrs

Thurs 9th May am Pearson BSP03 Sport - Component 3 1 hr 30

Fri 10th May am AQA 8464/B/1 Combined Science: Trilogy – Biology Paper 1 F&H 1 hr 15

Fri 10th May am AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 F 1 hr 45

WEEK 2
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DATE am/p
m

BOARD UNIT CODE SUBJECT TIER DURATION

Mon 13th May am AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 1 hr 45

Weds 15th May am AQA 8145/1A/A-1B/E History Paper 1 2 hr

Weds 15th May am Pearson 1HIO II History Paper 1 1 hr 15

Thurs 16th May am Pearson Edexcel 1MA1 Maths Paper 1 (Non calculator) F&H 1 hr 30

Fri 17th May am AQA 8464/C/1 Combined Science Trilogy – Chemistry Paper 1 F&H 1 hr 15

Fri 17th May pm AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 1 hr 30

WEEK 3

Mon 20th May am AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 2 hr 15

Weds 22nd May am AQA 8464/P/1 Combined Science: Trilogy – Physics Paper 1 F&H 1 hr 15

Weds 22nd May pm Pearson 1PEO 01 Physical Education - Component 1 1 hr 30

Thurs 23rd May am AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 1 hr 45

HALF TERM

WEEK 4

Mon 3rd June am Pearson Edexcel
AQA

1MA1 2 Maths Paper 2 (calculator) F&H 1 hr 30

Mon 3rd June pm Pearson 1PEO 02 Physical Education - Component 2 1 hr 15
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DATE am/p
m

BOARD UNIT CODE SUBJECT TIER DURATION

Tues 4th June am AQA 8698/L Spanish Paper 1 - Listening F&H 35m & 45m

Tues 4th June am AQA 8698/R Spanish Paper 3 - Reading F&H 45m & 1 hr

Tues 4th June pm AQA 8145/2A/A-2B/D History Paper 2 2 h

Tues 4th June pm Pearson 1HIO 2N History Paper 2 1 hr 45

Weds 5th June am AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 1 hr 30

Weds 5th June pm AQA 8382/1F Statistics Paper 1 F 1 hr 45

Thurs 6th June am AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 1 hr 45

Thurs 6th June CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Fri 7th June pm AQA 8464/B/2 Combined Science: Trilogy – Biology Paper 2 F&H 1 hr 15

Fri 7th June pm AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 F 1 hr 45

WEEK 5

Mon 10th June am Pearson Edexcel 1MA1 3 Maths Paper 3 (calculator) F&H 1 hr 30

Mon 10th June pm AQA 8698/W Spanish Paper 4 - Writing F&H 1 hr & 1hr 15

Tues 11th June am AQA 8464/C/2 Combined Science: Trilogy – Chemistry Paper 2 F&H 1 hr 15

Tues 11th June pm Pearson 1HIO 3I History Paper 3 1 hr 20
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DATE am/p
m

BOARD UNIT CODE SUBJECT TIER DURATION

Weds 12th June pm WJEC E819U10-1 Built Environment Unit 1 - ONSCREEN 1 hr 30

Thurs 13th June CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Fri 14th June am AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 1 hr 30

Fri 14th June pm AQA 8464/P/2 Combined Science: Trilogy – Physics Paper 2 F&H 1 hr 15

WEEK 6

Mon 17th June pm AQA 8382/2F Statistics Paper 2 F 1 hr 45

Weds 19th June pm AQA 8585/W Food Written 1 hr 45

Thurs 20th June am WJEC/Eduqas 5409UA0/B0-1 Hospitality & Catering Industry Unit 1 1 hr 20

WEEK 7

Weds 26th June CONTINGENCY DAY
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